De lokalhistoriske arkivers geografiske daekningsomrade ( sogne/indbyggertal )

Bjerringbro
Bjerring
Bjerringbro
Elsborg
Gullev
Hjermind
Hjorthede
Hgjbjerg
Lee
Mammen
Sahl

Skjern
Vindum

Fjends
Daugbjerg
Fly
Gammelstrup
Kobberup
Mgnsted
Resen
Smollerup
Sparkeer
Stoholm
Vridsted
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Karup
Frederiks
Karup
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Ulbjerg
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Klejtrup
Hersom
Klejtrup

Megldrup
Hvam

Lastrup

Roum

Vester Bjerregrav
Vester Tostrup

Skals
Skals

Tjele

Bigum
Hammershgj
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Lindum
Lgvel

Ngrre Vinge
Pederstrup
Redding
Tjele
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1060
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Dollerup
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Fiskbaek
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Ravnstrup
Romlund

Sgnder Rind
Tapdrup

Tarup

Viborg Domsogn
Viborg Sendermark
Viborg Vestervang
Vinkel

Vorde

Sgndre Sogn ???

1095
6115
2028
401
1484
5004
121
552
573
264
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8164
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496
1201
7120
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Lggstrup



